
  
Surgery Information 

Councillor Steele will hold constituent surgeries at the 
following venues between April 2023 – March 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Telephone: 03451 555 555 ext. 430498 
E-mail: Cllr.Sam.Steele@fife.gov.uk 

 

       Councillor Sam Steele 
      Scottish National Party 
     Ward 1 – West Fife and     

Costal Villages 

 

Oakley Community 
Centre 

       5pm – 6pm 

Kincardine 
Community Centre 

       6pm – 7pm 

High Valleyfield 
Community Centre 

2pm – 3pm 
Monday 10th April 

2023 
Tuesday 18th April 

2023 Friday 21st April 2023 

Monday 8th May 2023 Tuesday 16th May 
2023 Friday 19th May 2023 

Monday 12th June 
2023 

Tuesday 20th June 
2023 Friday 16th June 2023 

Monday 14th August 
2023 

Tuesday 15th August 
2023 

Friday 18th August 
2023 

Monday 11th 
September 2023 

Tuesday 19th 
September 2023 

Friday 15th 
September 2023 

Monday 9th October 
2023 

Tuesday 17th 
October 2023 

Friday 20th October 
2023 

Monday 13th 
November 2023 

Tuesday 21st 
November 2023 

Friday 17th 
November 2023 

Monday 8th January 
2024 

Tuesday 16th 
January 2024 

Friday 19th January 
2024 

Monday 12th 
February 2024 

Tuesday 20th 
February 2024 

Thursday 15th 
February 2024  

4pm - 5pm 

Monday 11th March 
2024 

Tuesday 19th March 
2024 

Thursday 14th   
March 2024  
4pm - 5pm 
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